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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 ALFRED GURJEET  
JOSEPH

KOCHURANI  
JOSEPH (WIFE)

NARAYANEEYAM, 
VAIKOM, VAIKOM, 

VAIKOM, 686141, 
VAIKOM

  

2 02/01/2026 ASIF ISMAIL N K ISMAIL (FTHR) VADAKKATHPARAMBIL, 
KATTIKUNNU, 

CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 
686608, VAIKOM

  

3 02/01/2026 Mahesh M Muraleedharan (FTHR) Sasthasadanam, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

4 02/01/2026 FLORA SARA JERRY JERRY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

396 
MALAMELPUTHANPURACKAL, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

5 02/01/2026 DIYA NIYAS NIYAS (FTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
MIDAYIKKUNNAM P 

O, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
MIDAYIKKUNNAM, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

6 02/01/2026 SALMAN NIYAS NIYAS (FTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
MIDAYIKKUNAM P 

O, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
MIDAYIKKUNNAM, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

7 02/01/2026 ANIRUDHAN KUMARAN (FTHR) 10 A 
MUTTATHUVELICHIRA, 
MURIYAMKULANGARA, 
NADUVILE, VAIKOM 
P O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

8 02/01/2026 ANAMIKA V MANI MANI (FTHR) VALAVELIL, 
VADAYAR, 

THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 
VADAYAR, 686605, 

VAIKOM

  

9 02/01/2026 LEKSHMI B P MONISH K S (HSBN) 12/320 KAREETHARA 
HOUSE, MEKKARA, 

KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

10 02/01/2026 Ganga R Suseela KN (MTHR) 6/210, Maravanthuruthu, 
Kulashekharamangalam, 

Maravanthuruthu, 
686608, Vaikom

  

11 02/01/2026 ARUNKUMAR A ANIRUDHAN (FTHR) 10 A, 
MUTTATHVELICHIRA, 
MURIYAMKULANGARA, 
NADUVILE, VAIKOM 
P O, 686141, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

12 02/01/2026 Ehsan Abdulkhader Abdul Khader A.H 
(FTHR)

Alumchuvattu Vaipel, 
velloor, velloor, 

mevelloor, 686609, 
vaikom

  

13 02/01/2026 ANAL KRISHNA T U UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THRIVENI, 
THALAYAZHAM, 
THALAYAZHAM, 
THALAYAZHAM, 
686607, VAIKOM

  

14 02/01/2026 NANDHANA SIJU Siju E P (FTHR) 2/223 Edathichirayil, 
Kattikkunnu, Chempu, 

Chempu, 686608, 
Vaikom

  

15 02/01/2026 ABHIJITH K VINOD VINOD  K G (FTHR) VAIKOM, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 686022, 
VAIKOM

  

16 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RUSAIN 

SUHARA (MTHR) CHOORAVELIL, 
KATTIKKUNNU, 

CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 
686608, VAIKOM

  

17 02/01/2026 ANANTHU P NAIR KANAKAKUMARI C 
B (MTHR)

15/15 NANDANAM, 
UDAYANAPURAM, 

VADAKKEMURI, 
UDAYANAPURAM P 
O, 686143, VAIKOM

  

18 02/01/2026 NOUSHAD BAPPU 
ABOOBACKER 

(FTHR)

RASNA MANZIL, 
UMMAKUNNU, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

19 02/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNAN V 
A

AJITH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

Sreepadmam, 
Arattukulangara, 

Naduvile, Vaikom, 
686141, Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

20 02/01/2026 FELIX C N SHEEJA (WIFE) CHAKKANATTU 
HOUSE, 

KATTIKUNNU, 
CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

21 02/01/2026 ASHKAR NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) RASNA MANZIL, 
UMMAKUNNU, 

VADAYAR, 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

22 02/01/2026 Devinandana  S Sunil  (FTHR) 107, Toll-palamkadav, 
Maravanthuruthu, 

Maravanthuruthu P O, 
686608, Vaikom

  

23 02/01/2026 AKSHAYA 
SUSEELAN 

SUMIN RAJ (HSBN) 02/250 
SUJABHAVANAM, 

KULASEKARAMANGALAM, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 
K S MANGALAM P O, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

24 02/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI V D Dhanesh V R (FTHR) 2/7 Veeramthazhathu, 
Kattikkunnu, Chempu, 

Chempu, 686608, 
Vaikom

  

25 02/01/2026 AFSAL N C NISSAR C A (OTHR) CHETTIYAMKUZIYIL, 
VADAKARA, 

VELLOOR, 
VADAKARA, 686605, 

VAIKOM

  

26 02/01/2026 Krishnanunni Rajimol (MTHR) Thacharapadikkal, 
Chungam, 

Thalayolaparambu, 
Edavattom, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

27 02/01/2026 Siya Varghese Vargese M K (FTHR) Manappallil, Chempu, 
Chempu, Chempu, 

686608, Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

28 02/01/2026 Gireesh M K Rajani V T (WIFE) Manikarnnika, Kallara 
South, Kallara, Kallara 
South, 686611, Vaikom

  

29 02/01/2026 PAVITHRA.N.A AJI R (FTHR) 74B, MADAVANA, 
Vadakkemuri, 

Udayanapuram, 686143, 
Vaikom

  

30 02/01/2026 Aquib Salafi Hameed Arees (FTHR) Thuruthipalli, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 

686608, Vaikom

  

31 02/01/2026 GOPIKA V U UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

VIRUTHIYIL, 
IRUMBOOZHIKKARA, 

VADAKKEMURY, 
UDAYANAPURAM, 

686143, VAIKOM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


